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& CYCLISME
NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE

45eme Tour de Gironde International - Etape 3 Route

LANDIRAS - VILLENAVE D'ORNON Juniors

US VILLENAVE 19 mai 2019

114,500 km en 2:39:56 Moyenne du 1% : 42,955

Class Doss NOM Prénom CLUB (oF:1 N°lic/UCI Tps

1 91 BAILLEUX Pierrick GC J2 10067790654  2:39:56
2 54 PATELLARO Dorian VCPM J2 10065805992  2:40:08
3 117 GROS Logan VCVL J2 10067842285 2:40:08
4 67 DIAS Daniel SKV J2 10044069003 2:40:08
5 127 DELZANGLE Alexis EIA J1 10065747792  2:40:08
6 19 ROSAL CABALLERO Juan José FAC J2 10041603381  2:40:08
7 70 SILVA Pedro SKV J2 10044833178  2:40:08
8 13 MONNIER Bryan CD 85 J2 10068933941  2:40:08
9 116 DEGACHE Théo VCVL J2 10068081856  2:40:08
10 101 BACCO Théo CD 31 J2 10065698585  2:40:08
11 77 SELIVERT Fabien CcDe4 J1 10070185847  2:40:08
12 17 RODRIGUEZ CANO Carlos FAC J2 10042809619  2:40:08
13 137 EPIS Giosuée LRT J1 10030326628 2:40:08
14 122 LECERF Clement OCF J1 10068048110  2:40:08
15 6 CORVAISIER Antonin NOAQ J2 10066831364  2:40:08
16 115 ISACH Bernat ACBG J2 10039720369  2:40:08
17 56 CRUBLET Brice BRE J1 10068107017  2:40:08
18 36 BENOIST Tom VCR J1 10056669404  2:40:08
19 111 GILABERT Arnau ACBG J1 10040757259  2:40:08
20 129 THOMASSIN Maxime EIA J2 10065750927  2:40:08
21 143 RIVARD Nicolas FQSC J2 10059898187  2:40:08
22 138 MANENTI Marco LRT J1 10032415562  2:40:08
23 48 TEUTENBERG Tim Torn NW J1 10050865568  2:40:08
24 76 BAREILLE Cedric CD64 J2 10070186756  2:40:08
25 121 GAUTIER Guillaume OCF J2 10069834425  2:40:08
26 52 CRAMBES Mathieu VCPM J1 10065807713  2:40:08
27 98 CUMENAL Lucas CCM J2 10068226245 2:40:08
28 37 CHIVOT Augustin VCR J2 10071554355 2:40:08
29 25 LEBOUCHER Tom CVTR J1 10072818284  2:40:08
30 9 SOUCHON Antonin NOAQ J1 10068829160  2:40:08
31 131 SEMPERENA OYARZABAL Telmo FGC J2 10042291879  2:40:08
32 62 PIALHOUX Elian oCcC J1 10069636684  2:40:08
33 8 CAILLIAU Taino NOAQ J2 10073668147  2:40:08
34 11 MARAIS Benjamin CD 85 J1 10069444607 2:40:08
35 51 CHAUVIRE Theo VCPM J1 10069611325  2:40:08
36 112 BARTRINA Adria ACBG J2 10039917706  2:40:08
37 44 FROIS Henrique AJA J2 10044223492  2:40:08

38 139 MONTOLI Andréo LRT J1 10030269741  2:40:08
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32
113
108
65
20
81
106
23
107
75
86
38
60
21
49
126
71
104
134
99
125
102
68
42
130
118
61
31
149
119
94
63
123
10
93
90
140
124
92
145
33
88
15
114
128

TERRAUBE
VADIC
ROBERT
MOYA
VINOKUROV
PRIEUR
BOFILL XUCLA
DURAND
COCUSSE
PHILLIPPON
BROUDEUR
MARTIN
BAILLARGEAT
LEPOITEVIN DUBOST
PEDRAULT
ARTHEIN
MESSERSCHMIDT
BARTOLI
ALBA
VANDEWALLE
DIAZ ALVAREZ
LACROIX
ROZES
MERCIER TERRADE
FERNANDES
FORTES
TRESCARTE
VERNIENGEAL
ARTIERES
HUBY
ARICO
VERCHER
JACQUEMIN
NARDI
LAVIGNAC
BREGIERE
FOUCHER
VALET
PORRATI
ROMEO
DUBOIS
DALPE
STEVANT
TEXIER
SUPIOT
JAIME FERNANDEZ
FAYOLLE

Dorian
Baptiste
Alexis
Sergi
Alexandre
Elian
Gerard
Alexandre
Rémi
Elliot
Guillaume
Nathan
Marin
Joris
Nathan
Fabien nicolas
Jonas
Adin
Lucas
Hugo
Alex
Baptiste
Clément
Dorian
Flavio
Daniel
Vincent
Eliot
Robin
Antoine
Davide
Mattéo
Colin
Théo
Matthieu
Anthony
Baptiste
Hugo
Lorenzo
Hugo
Tristan
Felix
Malo
Mathieu
Maxime
Pol
Mehdi

CVTR
NOAQ
VCPL
ACBG
MTJ
occC
FAC
CD33
MTJ
CVTR
MTJ
CR4C
CD87
VCR
BRE
CVTR
NW
EIA
CR4C
CD 31
FGC
CCM
OCF
CD 31
SKV
AJA
EIA
VCVL
OcCcC
VCPL
ICA
VCVL
GC
occC
OCF
NOAQ
GC
CD87
LRT
OCF
GC
FQSC
VCPL
CD87
CD 85
ACBG
EIA

J1
J1
J2
J2
J1
J1
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J2
J1
J2
J2
J2
J1
J2
J1
J2
J2
J2
J2
J1
J2
J2
J2
J2
J1
J1
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J1
J2
J1
J1
J2
J2
J2

10065823473
10069096720
10067196934
10039729261
10046267566
10069853118
10039730574
10067643033
10079268178
10069553428
10069997911
10065747085
10066746690
10070389042
10065845604
10071118764
10045978889
10065914514
10073619950
10069644970
10048417431
10066608163
10069853926
10067067194
10045456709
10044776190
10077158430
10067510162
10071109872
10068083068
10052983707
10067842790
10067790553
10065823069
10070204843
10067698708
10067790755
10066032429
10030039668
10067066992
10065869650
10060455535
10069566764
10069745004
10071562136
10039331079
10070679537

2:40:08
2:40:08
2:40:08
2:40:08
2:40:08
2:40:08
2:40:08
2:40:08
2:40:08
2:40:08
2:40:08
2:40:08
2:40:08
2:40:08
2:40:08
2:40:08
2:40:08
2:40:08
2:40:08
2:40:08
2:40:08
2:40:08
2:40:08
2:40:08
2:40:08
2:40:08
2:40:08
2:40:08
2:40:08
2:40:08
2:40:08
2:40:08
2:40:08
2:40:08
2:40:08
2:40:08
2:40:08
2:40:08
2:40:08
2:40:08
2:40:08
2:40:08
2:40:08
2:40:37
2:40:40
2:40:40
2:41:44
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89
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93
94
95
96
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133
16
100
80
96
12
18
39
45
41
89
85
46

BLAZQUEZ CATALAN
SERRANO RODRIGUEZ
PONS
AUZIL
FREJOU
LEDREUX
GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ
ORGIAZZI
JORGE
SILVA
LARRY
JANSSENS
SCHONE
JOUSSON

Ander
Javier
Quentin
Olivier
Valentin
Lilian
Pablo
Thomas
Bernardo
André
Alexandre
Juul
Marcel

Nicolas

FGC
FAC
CCM
CDo64
CCM
CD 85
FAC
VCR
AJA
AJA
CD87
CD33
NW
CD 16

J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J1
J1
J2
J2

10040077552
10011726653
10067428118
10069775114
10067631616
10070080258
10042134861
10068085088
10055297761
10044967665
10069731765
10085086461
10058383674
10066742145

2:44:43
2:44:43
2:47:57
2:47:57
2:47:57
2:47:57
2:48:40
2:48:40
2:48:49
2:48:49
2:48:49
2:51:46
2:55:19
2:59:23



RESULTATS
-]

45éme Tour de Gironde International - Général

LANDIRAS - VILLENAVE D'ORNON

US VILLENAVE

220,100 km

Class Doss

1 17
2 48
3 11
4 122
5 6
6 116
7 98
8 20
9 99
10 70
11 32
12 54
13 19
14 94
15 127
16 9
17 49
18 121
19 143
20 107
21 137
22 24
23 7
24 23
25 118
26 91
27 13
28 36
29 106
30 31
31 60
32 134
33 108
34 129
35 111
36 145
37 76
38 37

en 05:07:44
NOM Prénom
RODRIGUEZ CANO Carlos
TEUTENBERG Tim Torn
MARAIS Benjamin
LECERF Clement
CORVAISIER Antonin
DEGACHE Théo
CUMENAL Lucas
BOFILL XUCLA Gerard
LACROIX Baptiste
SILVA Pedro
ROBERT Alexis
PATELLARO Dorian
ROSAL CABALLERO Juan José
JACQUEMIN Colin
DELZANGLE Alexis
SOUCHON Antonin
MESSERSCHMIDT Jonas
GAUTIER Guillaume
RIVARD Nicolas
BROUDEUR Guillaume
EPIS Giosué
TERRAUBE Dorian
VADIC Baptiste
PHILLIPPON Elliot
VERNIENGEAL Eliot
BAILLEUX Pierrick
MONNIER Bryan
BENOIST Tom
COCUSSE Rémi
HUBY Antoine
PEDRAULT Nathan
DIAZ ALVAREZ Alex
VINOKUROV Alexandre
THOMASSIN Maxime
GILABERT Arnau
DALPE Felix
BAREILLE Cedric
CHIVOT Augustin

Route
Juniors

19 mai 2019

Moyenne du 1% : 42,914

CLUB
FAC
NW

CD 85
OCF

NOAQ

VCVL

CCM
FAC
CCM
SKV

VCPL

VCPM
FAC
GC
EIA

NOAQ
NW
OCF

FQSC
MTJ
LRT

CVTR

NOAQ

CVTR

VCVL
GC

CD 85
VCR
MTJ

VCPL
BRE
FGC
MTJ
EIA

ACBG

FQSC

CDo64
VCR

Cat
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

& CYCLISME

NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE

N°lic/UCI Tps

10042809619
10050865568
10069444607
10068048110
10066831364
10068081856
10068226245
10039730574
10066608163
10044833178
10067196934
10065805992
10041603381
10067790553
10065747792
10068829160
10045978889
10069834425
10059898187
10069997911
10030326628
10065823473
10069096720
10069553428
10067510162
10067790654
10068933941
10056669404
10079268178
10068083068
10065845604
10048417431
10046267566
10065750927
10040757259
10060455535
10070186756
10071554355

05:07:44
05:08:17
05:08:17
05:08:20
05:08:26
05:08:31
05:08:31
05:08:32
05:08:32
05:08:33
05:08:34
05:08:37
05:08:37
05:08:39
05:08:40
05:08:41
05:08:46
05:08:48
05:08:49
05:08:50
05:08:50
05:08:50
05:08:52
05:08:58
05:08:58
05:09:02
05:09:02
05:09:03
05:09:05
05:09:07
05:09:12
05:09:13
05:09:14
05:09:14
05:09:15
05:09:15
05:09:19
05:09:32



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

44
112
139

119
25
124
75
117
101
56
86
131
67
33
102
21
63
93
138
128
38
140
62
90
51
10
71
52
130
65
123
104
88
42
81
68
115
92
16
88
61
77
113
15
126
125

FROIS
BARTRINA
MONTOLI
CAILLIAU
VERCHER
LEBOUCHER
ROMEO
MARTIN
GROS
BACCO
CRUBLET
BAILLARGEAT
SEMPERENA OYARZABAL
DIAS
STEVANT
MERCIER TERRADE
ARTHEIN
NARDI
FOUCHER
MANENTI
FAYOLLE
LEPOITEVIN DUBOST
PORRATI
PIALHOUX
VALET
CHAUVIRE
BREGIERE
ALBA
CRAMBES
TRESCARTE
PRIEUR
LAVIGNAC
VANDEWALLE
BLAZQUEZ CATALAN
FORTES
DURAND
FERNANDES
ISACH
DUBOIS
SERRANO RODRIGUEZ
TEXIER
ARTIERES
SELIVERT
MOYA
SUPIOT
BARTOLI
ROZES

Henrique
Adria
Andréo
Taino
Mattéo
Tom
Hugo
Nathan
Logan
Théo
Brice
Marin
Telmo
Daniel
Malo
Dorian
Fabien nicolas
Théo
Baptiste
Marco
Mehdi
Joris
Lorenzo
Elian
Hugo
Theo
Anthony
Lucas
Mathieu
Vincent
Elian
Matthieu
Hugo
Ander
Daniel
Alexandre
Flavio
Bernat
Tristan
Javier
Mathieu
Robin
Fabien
Sergi
Maxime
Adin

Clément

AJA
ACBG
LRT
NOAQ
VCVL
CVTR
OCF
CR4C
VCVL
CD 31
BRE
CD87
FGC
SKV
VCPL
CD 31
CVTR
OCC
GC
LRT
EIA
VCR
LRT
occC
CD87
VCPM
NOAQ
CR4C
VCPM
EIA
OCC
OCF
CD 31
FGC
AJA
CD33
SKV
ACBG
GC
FAC
CD87
OCC
CD64
ACBG
CD 85
EIA
OCF

JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

10044223492
10039917706
10030269741
10073668147
10067842790
10072818284
10067066992
10065747085
10067842285
10065698585
10068107017
10066746690
10042291879
10044069003
10069566764
10067067194
10071118764
10065823069
10067790755
10032415562
10070679537
10070389042
10030039668
10069636684
10066032429
10069611325
10067698708
10073619950
10065807713
10077158430
10069853118
10070204843
10069644970
10040077552
10044776190
10067643033
10045456709
10039720369
10065869650
10011726653
10069745004
10071109872
10070185847
10039729261
10071562136
10065914514
10069853926

05:09:33
05:09:34
05:09:35
05:09:38
05:09:47
05:09:56
05:09:58
05:10:07
05:10:09
05:10:13
05:10:14
05:10:14
05:10:16
05:10:17
05:10:17
05:10:19
05:10:24
05:10:24
05:10:28
05:10:36
05:10:48
05:10:49
05:10:53
05:10:56
05:11:01
05:11:05
05:11:13
05:11:22
05:11:35
05:12:03
05:12:55
05:14:24
05:14:24
05:14:26
05:14:40
05:14:41
05:14:45
05:14:55
05:14:58
05:14:58
05:15:10
05:15:10
05:15:11
05:15:13
05:15:41
05:15:47
05:16:19



86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

149
96
100
12
39
114
18
41
45
80
85
89
46

ARICO
FREJOU
PONS
LEDREUX
ORGIAZZI
JAIME FERNANDEZ
GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ
SILVA
JORGE
AUZIL
JANSSENS
LARRY
SCHONE
JOUSSON

Davide
Valentin
Quentin

Lilian
Thomas
Pol
Pablo
André
Bernardo
Olivier
Juul
Alexandre
Marcel

Nicolas

ICA
CCM
CCM

CD 85
VCR
ACBG

FAC
AJA
AJA
CDo64
CD33
CD87

NW

CD 16

JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

10052983707
10067631616
10067428118
10070080258
10068085088
10039331079
10042134861
10044967665
10055297761
10069775114
10085086461
10069731765
10058383674
10066742145

05:16:43
05:17:07
05:18:11
05:19:14
05:19:33
05:22:18
05:22:39
05:22:52
05:23:21
05:23:30
05:25:12
05:25:42
05:32:50
05:34:46



